UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENI	DMENT	1019:644.0010	NS GULLUUM SEGU DUU ARPA SEEL TUU MPA	
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Corporation Service Company 1-800-858	-5294		416144 2 65	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscinfo.com	0201	Doc#:	1416144065 Fee: \$42 :\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00	.00
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		Karen A.Y		
86716654 - 361630	\neg	Cook Cou	nty Flecorder of Deeds 0/2014 03:34 PM Pg: 1 of	· 3
Corporation Service Company				
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62 ⁻ .13	Filed In: Illinois	1		
Springheid, i.E. 62	(Cook)	<u>Tk</u>		
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 0619512079 07/14/2006		(or recorded) in the REAL E	NT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for its STATE RECORDS and provide Debtor (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Deb	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fine .cing Statement identification.	entified above is terminated w	vith respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of .ss gnee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 at 1 e ³ .0° icica			Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem .nt continued for the additional period provided by applicable I w	ld ntified above with respect	to the security interest(s) of Secur	ed Party authorizing this Continuation	n Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
Check one of these two boxes:	D Chick ne of these three bo		: Complete itemDELETE name:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CH' in GE name and/or a item f a or 6b: and item	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7b, a	nd item 7c to be deleted in it	em 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info	mation Change - provide only	one name (6a or 6b)		
68. ORGANIZATION'S NAMETW Metropolitan LLC	0			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO:	.AI √γ`ME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment	or Party Information Change - provide	only one notice (7s or 7b) (use exect, full nam	e; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C		
76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		C/X		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			5	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			Ox	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxe	s: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral RE	STATE covered collateral	SSIGN collateral
	2. ADD CONSTRIES		OTTI COTOLOG CONSIDION	
See Exhibit A attached for Legal Description				
PIN #13-13-100-031-0000				
4701 North Kedzie				
Chicago, IL				ü
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZI	NG THIS AMENDMENT:	Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (na	ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	int)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEPNC Bank, National As	and provide name of authorizi			
OR ON INDUSTRIALIS SURNAME	FIRST DEREC	NAI NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSOI	NAT NAME	APPLITORAL RANGO/NITHAL(0)	JOHN

1416144065 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A 19512079 07/14/2006				
IAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9	on Amendment form			
i₂a organization's name PNC Bank, National Association				
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING O	FFICE U	SE ONLY
Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current De one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full fam ; do not omit, modify, or abb	abtor of record required for indexing	purposes only in some filling offices - see Instruc		
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME TW Metropolita 7. L.C	Signate any part of the Destey V.		<u> </u>	
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)ANIT	IAL(S)	SUFFIX
ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):				
bbtor Information:	_			
V Metropolitan LLC	C			
V Metropolitan LLC 50 South Quincy St	°C,			
V Metropolitan LLC 50 South Quincy St llowbrook, IL 60527	Colla			
V Metropolitan LLC 50 South Quincy St Ilowbrook, IL 60527	Collyx			
V Metropolitan LLC 50 South Quincy St Ilowbrook, IL 60527	County			
V Metropolitan LLC 50 South Quincy St Ilowbrook, IL 60527	County			
V Metropolitan LLC 50 South Quincy St Ilowbrook, IL 60527	County	C,		
V Metropolitan LLC 50 South Quincy St Ilowbrook, IL 60527	County	C/0		
V Metropolitan LLC 50 South Quincy St Ilowbrook, IL 60527	County	Clari		
V Metropolitan LLC 50 South Quincy St Ilowbrook, IL 60527	County	C/e/f		
V Metropolitan LLC 50 South Quincy St Ilowbrook, IL 60527	County	Clarks		
V Metropolitan LLC 50 South Quincy St Ilowbrook, IL 60527	County	C/0745		
V Metropolitan LLC 50 South Quincy St Ilowbrook, IL 60527	County	C/0/4/5 Ox		
V Metropolitan LLC 50 South Quincy St Ilowbrook, IL 60527	THE COUNTY	C/0/4/5 O/5c.		
V Metropolitan LLC 50 South Quincy St Ilowbrook, IL 60527	County	Clort's Office		
V Metropolitan LLC 50 South Quincy St Ilowbrook, IL 60527	County	Clart's Office		
	17 Description	o of real estate:		
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is file	17 Description	(C)		
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral significance and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	d as a fixture filing	n of real estate: ibit A attached for Legal Desc		
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is file	d as a fixture filing	o of real estate:		
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral significance and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	d as a fixture filing	n of real estate: ibit A attached for Legal Desc		
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral significance and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	d as a fixture filing PIN #13	n of real estate: ibit A attached for Legal Desc		
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral significance and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	d as a fixture filing PIN #13	n of real estate: iibit A attached for Legal Desci -13-100-031-0000 orth Kedzie		
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral significance and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	d as a fixture filing PIN #13	n of real estate: iibit A attached for Legal Desci -13-100-031-0000 orth Kedzie		
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral significance and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	d as a fixture filing PIN #13	n of real estate: iibit A attached for Legal Desci -13-100-031-0000 orth Kedzie		
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral significance and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	d as a fixture filing PIN #13	n of real estate: iibit A attached for Legal Desci -13-100-031-0000 orth Kedzie		
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral significance and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	d as a fixture filing PIN #13	n of real estate: iibit A attached for Legal Desci -13-100-031-0000 orth Kedzie		

1416144065 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lots 17,18,19, 20, 21, 22, 23 and 24 in Block 36 in the Northwest Land Association Subdivision of the West half of the Northwest quarter of Section 13, Township 40 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian (except the right of way of the Northwest Elevated Scilroad Company), in Cook County, Illinois.

P.I.N.: 13-13-100-031-0000

Commonly known as:

4'(0) North Kedzie, Chicago, IL